Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set Twin HP 2x40x3,7-2x32x3,5/175
L=12m
1105781

A to B or heat-pump connection pipe, heating and cooling
Set includes

- Ecoflex Thermo Twin HP heating pipe

- 2 Quattro rubber end caps

- 4 Wipex Couplings

- 30m of Trench warning tape

- Order on full pallet

About Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set Twin HP
Specification

- Heating and Cooling

- Single PE-Xa carrier pipe with oxygen barrier, SDR 11
- Max. load 6 bar / 80°C

- PEX foam, HDPE casing

Application

- Buried services for the transport of heating or cooling water.
- Heating operating temperature 80°C based on BS EN 15632

Certification

- Approvals should be checked by local responsible person

1/3



Product data sheet

uponor
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Product code
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no NRF
Iltem no VVS

Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
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6414905528790
06414905528790
8361445
087808853

1550
1550
42,5

400

set

06414905542871
06414905542888
1650

1900

1560

1600

1

3

Base Box

Pallet

1,0296

3,648

42,6

152,8

400
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Packaging Width PL4 1200

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1105781

