

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set Twin HP 2x40x3,7-2x32x3,5/175 L=12m

1105781

- Point-to-point heat-pump connection pipe, heating and cooling
- Set includes
 - Ecoflex Thermo Twin HP heating pipe
 - 6 bar at 80°C
 - 2 Quattro rubber end caps
 - 4 Wipex Couplings
 - 30m of Trench warning tape
 - Order on full pallet



About Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set Twin HP

Specification

- Heating and Cooling
- PE-Xa carrier pipe with oxygen barrier, SDR 11
- Max. load 6 bar / 80°C
- PEX foam, HDPE casing

Application

- Buried services for the transport of heating or cooling water.
- Heating operating temperature 80°C based on BS EN 15632

Certification

-

Uponor Ecoflex Thermo connection set Twin HP 2x40x3,7-2x32x3,5/175

L=12m

1105781



Product code

Item no EAN	6414905528790
Item no GTIN	06414905528790
Item no NRF	8361445
Item no VVS	087808853

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	1550
Item Unit Length	1550
Item Unit Weight	42,5
Item Unit Width	400
Item_UOM	set

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905542871
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905542888
Packaging Height PL1	1650
Packaging Height PL4	1900
Packaging Length PL1	1560
Packaging Length PL4	1600
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL4	3
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	1,0296
Packaging Volume PL4	3,648
Packaging Weight PL1	42,6
Packaging Weight PL4	152,8
Packaging Width PL1	400

Packaging Width PL4

1200

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb